250W/500W/750W/1000W/1500W
SPORTS LIGHT
FE-SP2
Note:Not all of the products indicated in this specification are DLC premium qualified, please refer to
IK08
Optional visor help minimize
light pollution

Add: 503 Interchange Blvd Newark, DE 19711 ,United States    Email: info@fuonce.com
SPORTS LIGHT FE-SP2 Page 02/05
Ordering Guide
Model: FE-SP2-ABCD-EFGH-IHKL-MN, For example: FE-SP2-750WLD-50K7027-SB-SP
A B C D E F G H I J K L M N
Rated power Input voltage
Electric Character Optics Character Physical Character Smart Optional
Driver brand Dimming CCT CRI LED CHIP Beam Angle Dimension Color Installation Lens Surge Protector
250W
500W
750W
1000W
1500W
L-≤277V
H-≥277V
Blank or
1-5
Blank-No dimmable
D-Dimmable
50K-5000K
60K-6000K
80-Ra80
70-Ra70
1-10 1-10°
2-25°
3-45°
4-60°
5-90°
6-120°
7-ALL
S-H270MM
M1-H458MM
M2-H646MM
L-H835MM
BK-B lack
WH-White
Blank-U
 Bracket
Blank-PC Blank-No Surge
         Protector
SP-Surge
     Protector
Senso
Blank-No sensor
M-Microwave
       Sensor
D-Dali
W-WiFi
B-Bluetooth
Model
DATA SHEET
OPTICS
Input Power (W)
Lumens Delivered @ 5000K
FE-SP2-250W
250W
35000 lm-37500 lm
FE-SP2-500W
500W
70000 lm-96000 lm
FE-SP2-750W
750W
105000 lm-112500 lm
FE-SP2-1000W
1000W
140000 lm-150000 lm
FE-SP2-1500W
1500W
210000 lm-225000 lm
Efficacy (lm/W) 140 lm/W-150 lm/W
CRI >70
CCT 5000K- 6000K
ELECTRICAL